
Technische Daten

BÜNDELGERÄT
BÜNDELGERÄT

Bündelvolumen 

Spannen / Drehen 

Gesamtgewicht 

Länge 

Breite 

Höhe

1 Raummeter 

Hydraulisch 

350 kg

1500 mm 

1300 mm 

2200 mm
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Serienmäßig enthalten: 
• Hydraulische Bündelspannung 
• Korb schwenkt hydraulisch 
• Schwenkbare Aufnahme für das Band 
• Aufnahme KAT I + II 

• Euroaufnahme 

Optional: 
• Korb-Steuerung vom Traktor aus


